SOFFICIAL COP

Deceased Joint Tenancy Affidavit

this

Doc#: 1308847000 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Affidavit Fee:

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/29/2013 11:57 AM Pg: 1 of 3

The state of the s	
1 Alberton, Le	
being duly swom states that	sides at 1306 dimale Jane
in the City of Personal Maria	and a source of their
^	•
That was acquainted with \	deceased who at the time of
death, was one of the cyners of the land in	A CONTROL OF THE OF
	County, Illinois, described as:
	EGYT DESCRIPTION
That the deceased died	
death certificate of the deceased attached hereto.	, as evidenced by a certified copy of
That the deceased died:	
Leaving no Last Will & Testament.	
Leaving a Last Will & Testament a copy of w	hich is attached hereto. The original of the unproven will should be Circuit Court of
be filed with the Clerk of Probate Division of the	nich is affached hereto. The original of the unproven will should e Circuit Court ofCounty, Illinois
Leaving a Last Will & Testament which was s	Total to Marcoll
Circuit Court of	County, Illinois rout
That the total value of the estate of the decorated beauty	
either individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the dea	ng both real and personal property whed by the deceased
12.000	dollars.
Affiant makes this affidavit for the purpose of transferring	itie for the above described real property from the deceased
joint owner to the surviving joint tenant(s).	and the above described real property from the deceased
Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said	Co
	C
his 29 day of March , A.D. 19 2013	
Carol Keney Cyl	1 Micros + 22
Notary Public	- Milliand Mr
Official Seal Carol-Ramey-Carpenter	(Affiant's Signature)

1308847000 Page: 2 of 3/-

THE THEO BEICEAL MAIN OF THE FORM TO COPY

SUBJECT TO:

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not as tenants in common, but as joint tenants forever.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 23-34-402-014-0000

Address of Real Estate: 4306 West Lincoln Lane, Robbins, Illinois 60472

Dated this 15th day of April, 2003.

Gwendolyn Brooks

Still Of Cook Colling Clerk's Office

E ISLAND, ILLINOIS

DISTRICT 16.31

CITY OF BLUE ISLAND CITY CLERK'S OFFICE BLUE ISLAND, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME GWENDOLYN LEE	<u></u>	<u></u>	SEX MALE	DATE OF SEPTI	DEATH EMBER 10, 2012	
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK	AGE AT LAST BIRTHDAY		SEPTEMBER 26,	1936		
CITY OR TOWN BLUE ISLAND		HOSPITAL OR OTHER INS METRO SOUTH M		16341		
PLACE OF DEATH		erne Silver				
	TY NUMBER STATUS AT TIME MARRIED BUT S	(2) - 5 - 5 - 5 k - 20 -	VING SPOUSE/CIVIL LINION I	PARTNER'S MAIDE	NAME EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? NO	
RESIDENCE 4306 LINCOL, 11 AN E	APT, N	CITY OR ROBB	INS	1 2 1 2	INSIDE CITY LIMITS?	
COUNTY STATE ZIP CODE 60472	CLARENCE REED		HELEN I	ARENTS NAME PR	IOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE/CIVIC UNION	
INFORMANT'S NAME WILLIE LEE	RELATIONSHIP SON	MAIL 34	NG ADDRESS 65 GOLFVIEW DRI	VE ALSIP, I	L, 60803	
METHOD OF DISPOSITION PL	ACE OF DISPOSITION	10° 1	TION - CITY OR TOWN		SEPTEMBER 15, 2012	
FUNERAL HOME WW HOLT FUNERAL HOME, 175 W.			we as assets			
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME WILLIAM WALTER HOLT			FUNERAL I 034010		NOIS LICENSE NUMBER	
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME PAM FRASOR	0		DATE FILED WITH LOCAL REGISTRAR SEPTEMBER 18, 2012			
CAUSE OF DEATH PART FAILURE TO	THRIVE			4	E MONTHS	
IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition resulting in death) B. END STAG	Due to (or E RENAL DISEASE	.s a con: rquence of:		PROXIMAT	ONE YEARS	
	Pun to (m	ries a Cohquer .e col)		AP AP	S S	
c CHRONIC	BSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY	DISEASE	7		YEARS	
		r as a consequence of)		1240 411 41170	nev peneopyaena MO	
PART II. Enter other significant conditions contributing to death but not resulting in this underlying cause given in 1. RT I.			BU-RILL	WAS AN AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO COMPLETE CAUSE OF DEATH? N/A		
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS		<u> </u>		MANNER OF D		
NOT APPLICABLE DATE OF INJURY	TIME OF INJURY	PLACE OF INJURY		Ζ,	INĴURY AT WÖRK?	
LOCATION OF INJURY				\ <u>\</u>	ZYNIN	
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:	7.7 3	and the second	Sec. No. Sin	if it	ANS) ORŤATION INJURY, SPÉCIFY	
ATTEND THE DECEASED? DATE LAST SET	N ALIVE WAS MEDICAL ER 06, 2012 CORONER COI	EXAMINER OR NTACTED? NO	DATÉ PRONOUNCE	D	TIME OF DEATH	
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN				S	ECERTIFIED EPTEMBER 12, 1012	
NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON CO JAMES THEODORE, 2310 YORK ST	MPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH			Tyr 📑	HYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 036039906	

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING is a true and correct copy of the DEATH record for the individual named therein and that this record was established and filed in my office in accordance with the provisions of the ILLINOIS STATUTES relating to the registration of BIRTHS, STILLBIRTHS and DEATHS.

D31746

DATE ISSUED

SEP 2 0 2012

ISSUED AT:

13051 GREENWOOD AVE. BLUE ISLAND, ILLINOIS 60406

LOCAL REGISTRAR

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and signature of Local Registrar.